ACROSS

1. Split Asian country
6. Missile type

10. Single thing

14. Lot

19. Church table

20. Hebrew girl’s name

21. Loch monster
22. Misrepresent
23. Low-life

25. Celtic mother goddess

26. Future oak

27. Not many

28. Video game series

29. College or jacket

30. Windshield wiper brand
31. Agitator

36. ___qual. ("as they come")
38. King or jet

39. Prosperity

40. Help

41. Brown truck company

43. This and that, for short
45. Choose

46. Folk__

48. Opera song

49. Mischievous

52. Unruly

54. Philippine province

56. Sigh causer

59. Article

60. Car towing service

63. Good review

64. Basket maker’s willow

65. Olympic Committee fair-play foundation
68. What a walker does, sometimes
71. Place a wager

72. Sheep sound

74. Vacuum tubes, transistors, etc
76. Rebel

80. Across the North Pole

83. Monastery title

84. School org.

87. Bay, Florida
88. Naive

90. Stun gun

92. New York City neighborhood
93. Communicator for hearing impaired
95. _ Moines

97. Twelve signs

98. Winged oysters

101. Not a fan of rules

105. Leave behind

107. Son of Seth

108. Smell

109. Word to express disgust
112. The ____ 500

113. Pride

114. Be in debt

115. Cunning

116. Refining runoff

119. Attach cloth

121. Unruly

125. Car brand

126. Aromatic hydrocarbon

128. In the past

129. Tire filler

130. Swimmer’s gear, sometimes
132. Complaint

133. Shoplifter

138. Cough drop brand

139. Put cargo on a ship

140. Feminine name

141. Symphony ender, sometimes
142. Fall flower

143. Scraped by

144. Sidon’s sister city

145. Wiser’s partner



DOWN

e e Ne NNV, Y, V. IV, NV, Y, TV, I, T S S N N SO SV R S R S R S I S I S I NS I e e T
O N AN — 00NN NWNNRL ORI, WO, ROV WND=O

. Kal-___ dog food
. Bullfight cheer

Hwy.

. Get an
. Egyptian measure of capacity
. Wood cutter

. Most smooth

. Opposite of 139-across
. Dr. Who race

. Support

. Tidy

. Child’s retort

. Tidal wave

. Not yet publicized
. Unruly

. By oneself

. Somewhere around
. Above bass

. Night ___

. More than one

. Opponent of a Dem.
. Horse fuel

. Our planet

. Multi-country currency
. Branch

. It’s a long story

. Vacation spot

. Crude gaze

. Idiot

. Vicinity

. Poet Shirazi

. Devastation

. Hasten

. Prevent

. Battery terminals

. Steal

. Denver to Wichita direction

. Started a fire

. Ursa Major binary star system

. Insurance company

. Phonograph record company

. Computer key
. Jackie’s 2nd

70.
72.
73.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
84.
85.
86.
89.
90.
91.
94.
96.
97.
99.
100

102.
103.
104.
106.
109.
110.
111.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
120.
122.

123

124.
127.
131.
134.
135.
136.

137

Two for Pedro

Fried

Sparked

Paris Tower

Unruly

US spy agency

Ifyou___ so

One for Johann

3 tsp.

Uprisings

Large shallow serving dish

Tire measure

Drink with crumpets

Circle part

Beware the _ of March!

____guide

Mailbox stuffers

Endure

Lethargic poll goer?

Animal house

British author Fleming

. No ifs, , or buts

Overwhelmed

Windfall

Notion

Susceptible to coloration

Lie

Sick

Storm center

Egg development

Artist Andy

Obama or Cohen

1986 film

Not a child

Word before 51-down

How to adjust a spark plug

. Blind blues singer Charles
glycerin

To go

Computer listening technology (abbr.)

Mao ___-tung

Between 11l and Oh

Dutch municipality

. In favor of




