## **ACROSS**

- 1. Split Asian country
- 6. Missile type
- 10. Single thing
- 14. Lot
- 19. Church table
- 20. Hebrew girl's name
- 21. Loch \_\_\_\_ monster
- 22. Misrepresent
- 23. Low-life
- 25. Celtic mother goddess
- 26. Future oak
- 27. Not many
- 28. Video game series
- 29. College or jacket
- 30. Windshield wiper brand
- 31. Agitator
- 36. \_\_\_ qual. ("as they come")
- 38. King or jet
- 39. Prosperity
- 40. Help
- 41. Brown truck company
- 43. This and that, for short
- 45. Choose
- 46. Folk\_\_\_\_
- 48. Opera song
- 49. Mischievous
- 52. Unruly
- 54. Philippine province
- 56. Sigh causer
- 59. Article
- 60. Car towing service
- 63. Good review
- 64. Basket maker's willow
- 65. Olympic Committee fair-play foundation
- 68. What a walker does, sometimes
- 71. Place a wager
- 72. Sheep sound
- 74. Vacuum tubes, transistors, etc
- 76. Rebel
- 80. Across the North Pole
- 83. Monastery title
- 84. School org.
- 87. \_\_\_\_\_ Bay, Florida
- 88. Naive

- 90. Stun gun
- 92. New York City neighborhood
- 93. Communicator for hearing impaired
- 95. \_\_\_ Moines
- 97. Twelve signs
- 98. Winged oysters
- 101. Not a fan of rules
- 105. Leave behind
- 107. Son of Seth
- 108. Smell
- 109. Word to express disgust
- 112. The \_\_\_\_ 500
- 113. Pride
- 114. Be in debt
- 115. Cunning
- 116. Refining runoff
- 119. Attach cloth
- 121. Unruly
- 125. Car brand
- 126. Aromatic hydrocarbon
- 128. In the past
- 129. Tire filler
- 130. Swimmer's gear, sometimes
- 132. Complaint
- 133. Shoplifter
- 138. Cough drop brand
- 139. Put cargo on a ship
- 140. Feminine name
- 141. Symphony ender, sometimes
- 142. Fall flower
- 143. Scraped by
- 144. Sidon's sister city
- 145. Wiser's partner

DOWN	70. Two for Pedro
	72. Fried
1. Kal dog food	73. Sparked
2. Bullfight cheer	75. Paris Tower
3. Hwy.	76. Unruly
4. Get an	77. US spy agency
5. Egyptian measure of capacity	78. If you so
6. Wood cutter	79. One for Johann
7. Most smooth	80. 3 tsp.
8. Opposite of 139-across	81. Uprisings
9. Dr. Who race	82. Large shallow serving dish
10. Support	84. Tire measure
11. Tidy	85. Drink with crumpets
12. Child's retort	86. Circle part
13. Tidal wave	89. Beware the of March!
14. Not yet publicized	90 guide
15. Unruly	91. Mailbox stuffers
16. By oneself	94. Endure
17. Somewhere around	96. Lethargic poll goer?
18. Above bass	97. Animal house
24. Night	99. British author Fleming
31. More than one	100. No ifs,, or buts
32. Opponent of a Dem.	102. Overwhelmed
33. Horse fuel	103. Windfall
34. Our planet	104. Notion
35. Multi-country currency	106. Susceptible to coloration
37. Branch	109. Lie
42. It's a long story	110. Sick
44. Vacation spot	111. Storm center
46. Crude gaze	114. Egg development
47. Idiot	115. Artist Andy
48. Vicinity	116. Obama or Cohen
50. Poet Shirazi	117. 1986 film
51. Devastation	118. Not a child
52. Hasten	120. Word before 51-down
53. Prevent	122. How to adjust a spark plug
55. Battery terminals	123. Blind blues singer Charles
56. Steal	124glycerin
57. Denver to Wichita direction	127. To go
58. Started a fire	131. Computer listening technology (abbr.)
61. Ursa Major binary star system	134. Maotung
62. Insurance company	135. Between Ill and Oh
66. Phonograph record company	136. Dutch municipality
67. Computer key	137. In favor of
69. Jackie's 2nd	1371 III 14101 01